Exclusive Listing

Woodland Manor
5350 E 30th St, Tucson, AZ. 85711

Price: $595,000 Joe Boyle
Units: 7 | Price/Unit: $85,000 Associate
Sq Ft: 3,024 | Price/Sq Ft: $196.76 (520) 428-0850 | (866) 546-9390
Year Built: 1957 | Cap Rate: 5.14% jboyle@josephbernard.net

Joseph Bernard-=

INVESTMENT REAL ESTATE

The professional approach to apartment investing.

One South Church Ave, Suite 1200 * Tucson, Arizona 85701



INCOME & EXPENSE

Woodland Manor

5350 E 30th St
Tucson, AZ. 85711

Scheduled Monthly Rents

Current Avg. Monthly Highest Level Monthly

Units Type Est. SF Rent Income in Building Income
2 Studio 250 $485 $970 $595 $1,190
5 1 Bed/1 Bath 450 $609 $3,045 $750 $3,750
7 Estimated Total $4,015 $4,940
Scheduled Gross Income $48,180 $59,280

= Less: Vacancy (5%) -$2,409 -$2,964

Effective Gross Income $45,771 $56,316

= Plus: RUBs +$13,696 +$13,696

= Plus: Other Income +$2,500 +$2,500

Effective Annual Income $61,967 $72,512

Estimated Expenses

Summary
Price $595,000
Units 7
Building Sq Ft 3,024
Price/Unit $85,000
Price/Sq Ft $196.76
Year Built 1957
Proposed Financing
Down Payment $238,000

Down Payment % 40%

Loan Amount $357,000
Debt Service $27,077
Interest Rate 6.50%
Term 30 yr amort

Current Budget
%EGI Per/Unit Amount| | %EGI Per/Unit Amount
Taxes 4.78% $312 $2,187 3.88% $312 $2,187
Insurance 7.65% $500 $3,500 6.21% $500 $3,500
Utilities 28.29% $1,850 $12,950 23.00% $1,850 $12,950
Professional Management 8.00% $523 $3,661 8.00% $644 $4,505
Maintenance & Repairs 11.47% $750 $5,250 9.32% $750 $5,250
Turnover Reserves 3.82% $250 $1,750 3.11% $250 $1,750
Capital Reserves 4.59% $300 $2,100 3.73% $300 $2,100
Total Est. Annual Expenses 68.60% $4,485 $31,398 57.25% $4,606 $32,242

of EGI Per Unit of EGI Per Unit

Investment Summary

Net Operating Income (NOI)
Cap Rate

Debt Service

Cash Flow

Cash Return

Current

$30,569
5.14%
$27,077
$3,492
1.47%

Projected
$40,270

6.77%
$27,077
$13,193

5.54%

For further information, please contact

Joe Boyle

520-428-0850 | 866-546-9390
jboyle@josephbernard.net

Joseph Bernard=

INVESTMENT REAL ESTATE

Seller is a licensed real estate broker in the state of Arizona. The information contained in this package has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we make no guarantee, warranties
or representation, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy. It is the buyers’ sole responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness and bears all risk for any discrepancies. Any projections, square footage, age,
opinions, assumptions, or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by

your tax, financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine your satisfaction and the suitability of the property for your needs. Parties that receive this
information from outside of Joseph Bernard, LLC representatives will not be recognized.
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