Exclusive Listing



Woodland Manor

5350 E 30th St, Tucson, AZ. 85711

Price: \$595,000

Units: 7 | Price/Unit: \$85,000

Sq Ft: 3,024 | Price/Sq Ft: \$196.76

Year Built: 1957 | Cap Rate: 5.14%

Joe Boyle

Associate

(520) 428-0850 | (866) 546-9390

jboyle@josephbernard.net



The professional approach to apartment investing.

INCOME & EXPENSE

Woodland Manor

5350 E 30th St Tucson, AZ. 85711



Scheduled Monthly Rents						
<u>Units</u>	Type	Est. SF	Current Avg. Rent	Monthly Income	Highest Level in Building	Monthly Income
2	Studio	250	\$485	\$970	\$595	\$1,190
5	1 Bed/1 Bath	450	\$609	\$3,045	\$750	\$3,750
7			Estimated Total	\$4,015		\$4,940
	Scheduled Gross Income			\$48,180		\$59,280
		• Les	s: Vacancy (5%)	-\$2,409		-\$2,964
		<u>E</u> ffective	<u>G</u> ross <u>I</u> ncome	\$45,771		\$56,316
			• Plus: RUBs	+\$13,696		+\$13,696
		• Plu	us: Other Income	+\$2,500		+\$2,500
		Effective A	Annual Income	\$61,967		\$72,512

Summary				
	Price	\$595,000		
	Units	7		
	Building Sq Ft	3,024		
	Price/Unit	\$85,000		
	Price/Sq Ft	\$196.76		
	Year Built	1957		

Proposed Financing				
Down Payment	\$238,000			
Down Payment %	40%			
Loan Amount	\$357,000			
Debt Service	\$27,077			
Interest Rate	6.50%			
Term	30 yr amort			

Estimated Expenses						
		Current		Budget		
	%EGI	Per/Unit	Amount	%EGI	Per/Unit	Amount
Taxes	4.78%	\$312	\$2,187	3.88%	\$312	\$2,187
Insurance	7.65%	\$500	\$3,500	6.21%	\$500	\$3,500
Utilities	28.29%	\$1,850	\$12,950	23.00%	\$1,850	\$12,950
Professional Management	8.00%	\$523	\$3,661	8.00%	\$644	\$4,505
Maintenance & Repairs	11.47%	\$750	\$5,250	9.32%	\$750	\$5,250
Turnover Reserves	3.82%	\$250	\$1,750	3.11%	\$250	\$1,750
Capital Reserves	4.59%	\$300	\$2,100	3.73%	\$300	\$2,100
Total Est. Annual Expenses	68.60% of EGI	\$4,485 Per Unit	\$31,398	57.25% of EGI	\$4,606 Per Unit	\$32,242

Investment Summary					
Net Operating Income (NOI)	<u>Current</u> \$30,569	<u>Projected</u> \$40,270			
Cap Rate	5.14%	6.77%			
Debt Service	\$27,077	\$27,077			
Cash Flow	\$3,492	\$13,193			
Cash Return	1.47%	5.54%			

For further information, please contact

Joe Boyle

520-428-0850 | 866-546-9390 jboyle@josephbernard.net

